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IMIE

SYLWESTER
ARKADIUSZ
ARTUR
PRZEMYSLAW
MAREK
PAWEL
RAFAL
MONIKA
MAREK
ROBERT
PAWEL
tUKASZ
TOMASZ
MARCIN
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
PAWEL
PAULINA
KAMIL
MARIUSZ
JAROStAW
DANIEL
PIOTR
MARCIN
WIKTOR
KAMIL

EWA
ROBERT
ARTUR
ADRIAN
PIOTR
DARIUSZ
AGATA
OSKAR
JOANNA
JAKUB
MARIUSZ
ADRIAN
PAWEL
ANDRZEJ
JAKUB
KATARZYNA
MATEUSZ
LESZEK
KRZYSZTOF
HONORATA

26 lutego 2017 r.
dystans: ok. 6 km

Tropem Wilczym - Marki

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

NAZWISKO

KUSMIERZ
SZCZOTKA
LEPICKI
BODO
KOBIALKA
MANK
STEPNIAK
GRABARCZYK
MIELCZAREK
ZAK
MIELCZAREK
GORCZYK
WALIGORSKI
PIELAK
BUDZISZEWSKI
KOWALSKI
JACZEWSKI
MENDEL
KOSIM
POSIEWKA
KOWALSKI
WALCZAK
STRZELECKI
KORENKIEWICZ
KARCZEWSKI
BLASZCZYK
SZYSZKO
LIPINSKI
FERENS
SOBOLEWSKI
APANOWICZ
KARANDYS
ISASI-KURAN
PIEKUT
BIALA
MIELCZAREK
MLACKI
KULCZYNSKI
BORKOWSKI
LIPSKI
KUFEL
LIPINSKA
TRUS
WADOWSKI
BUJNICKI
FIGURSKA

MSC/
NR  KAT. KAT.
28 M 1
165 M 2
38 M 3
159 | M 4
30 M 5
50 M 6
71 M 7
68 K 1
14 M 8
26 M 10
24 M 11
48 M 9
11 M 12
27 M 13
63 M 14
90 M 15
34 M 16
228 K 2
100 M 17
81 M 19
88 M 18
82 M 21
19 M 22
115 M 20
40 M 23
155 | M 24
15 K 3
51 M 25
44 M 26
139 M 27
86 M 28
164 | M 29
56 K 4
61 M 30
210 K 5
25 M 31
65 M 32
87 M 33
17 M 34
185 | M 35
184 M 36
52 K 6
49 M 38
125 M 37
168 M 39
64 K 7

CZAS

24:50
25:41
27:06
27:27
27:36
28:04
29:04
29:36
30:22
30:38
30:41
30:42
31:06
31:48
32:00
32:05
32:07
32:12
32:19
32:21
32:22
32:24
32:29
32:30
33:03
33:11
33:15
33:17
33:34
33:45
33:56
34:35
34:39
34:56
35:02
35:30
35:32
36:09
36:12
36:20
36:22
36:45
36:47
36:54
37:18
37:21

NETTO

24:50
25:41
27:06
27:27
27:36
28:03
29:04
29:36
30:22
30:38
30:41
30:37
31:04
31:45
31:58
32:04
32:06
32:11
32:15
32:17
32:17
32:24
32:26
32:20
33:03
33:07
33:14
33:14
33:33
33:37
33:50
34:32
34:31
34:54
35:01
35:27
35:29
36:02
36:05
36:19
36:20
36:43
36:47
36:46
37:14
37:19



Tropem Wilczym - Marki
26 lutego 2017 r.
dystans: ok. 6 km

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

PIOTR SEROCKI 106 M 40 37:24 37:18
JANUSZ GUTKOWSKI 148 M 41 37:35 37:29
ADAM KUCHAREK 42 M 42 37:45 37:40
HUBERT WANIELISTA 39 M 44 37:45 37:41
TOMASZ DAWIDEK 62 M 43 37:49 37:41
JACEK KRUSZEWSKI 201 M 45 37:50 37:44
JACEK GOLASZEWSKI 179 M 46 37:45 37:44
DANIEL WNUK 141 M 47 37:55 37:47
PAWEL KOZAK 92 M 48 38:11 38:02
PAWEL MENDEL 226 M 49 38:13 38:07
AGATA MENDEL 227 K 8 38:14 38:07
MONIKA SOBCZYK 20 K 9 38:09 38:08
MARCIN BOMBIK 37 M 50 38:22 38:15
JAKUB MAZUREK 153 M 51 38:28 38:18
RYSZARD MAZUREK 105 M 52 38:29 38:19
DAWID MAZUREK 103 M 53 38:30 38:19
MAKSYMILIAN SZULEKA 181 M 54 39:00 38:57
PAWEL ROMANOWSKI 32 M 55 39:16 39:14
GRZEGORZ PREGOWSKI 18 M 56 39:38 39:31
ANNA MYSLINSKA 114 K 10 40:02 39:56
KASIA NIEDZWIECKA 16 K 11 40:25 40:19
ARTUR WEODKOWSKI 147 M 57 40:30 40:23
DOMINIKA STEPNIAK 72 K 12 40:29 40:23
KAMIL BUKOWSKI 73 M 58 40:28 40:23
MACIEJ DOBRZANSKI 29 M 59 40:34 40:26
WALDEMAR WYSOKINSKI 124 M 60 40:34 40:31
KRZYSZTOF KRUPA 23 M 61 41:04 40:54
KAZIMIERZ BUJNICKI 167 M 62 41:02 40:59
JAROSEAW TARNOWSKI 160 M 63 41:20 41:11
KAMIL WNUK 154 M 64 41:25 41:17
SEBASTIAN BATOG 45 M 65 42:03 41:59
ANNA MATRAS 107 K 13 42:07 42:01
ANNA BYCZUK 60 K 14 42:22 42:17
EMILIA PISAREK 78 K 15 43:21 43:16
JACEK KWIECIEN 57 M 66 43:32 43:24
WOJCIECH BRZYKCY 99 M 67 43:53 43:48
PAULINA SOBOLEWSKA 140 K 16 44:54 44:47
ANDRZEJ DYMEL 58 M 68 46:59 46:50
IZABELA JAKUBOWSKA 166 K 17 DNF



